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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 17 Women, 100m Butterfly 2010 and older
27.1.24 Results Prelim
Meet Record 56.71 SJOSTROM Sarah UKR Luxembourg 25.1.20
World Record 55.48 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Rio (BRA) 7.8.16
European Record 55.48 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Rio (BRA) 7.8.16

Open 18 +: 1:06.55  /  Junior 16 - 17: 1:10.45  /  Youth 14 - 15: 1:12.75

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT 50m 100m

Open

1.RESSENCOURT Lilou 03 Olympic Nice Natation 59.18A 823 +0.71 27.59 59.18
2.JONES Harriet 97 Swim Wales 59.59A 807 +0.63 27.50 59.59
3.JUNEVIK Sara 00 Sweden 59.80A 798 +0.75 27.78 59.80
4.DAMBORG Martine 07 Denmark 1:00.16A 784 +0.69 28.72 1:00.16
5.GIELE Tessa 02 Feijenoord Albion 1:00.20A 782 +0.64 27.74 1:00.20
6.DI LIDDO Elena 93 CS Carabinieri 1:00.26A 780 +0.71 28.29 1:00.26
7.CUNHA Mariana Pacheco 04 Portugal 1:00.47A 772 +0.70 28.13 1:00.47
8.OKARO Eva 06 Team England 1:00.56A 768 +0.74 28.16 1:00.56
9.LAHTINEN Laura 03 Finland 1:00.63A 766 +0.56 28.50 1:00.63

10.EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe 02 Gentofte Svomme Klub 1:01.49A 734 +0.69 28.37 1:01.49
11.BAIEVYCH Alina 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 1:01.76B 724 +0.69 28.81 1:01.76
12.ROTH Linda 08 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 1:01.94B 718 +0.77 28.60 1:01.94
13.NDOYE BROUARD Maty 04 Dauphins d'Annecy 1:02.12B 712 +0.75 28.82 1:02.12
14.STOTT Shannon 00 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 1:02.27B 707 +0.70 29.77 1:02.27
15.WIDDOWS Hollie 06 Team England 1:02.28B 706 +0.59 28.74 1:02.28
16.DZHURA Sofiia 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:02.40B 702 +0.68 29.25 1:02.40
17.SCHUTZMEIER Maria Victoria99 SGR Karlsruhe 1:02.90B 686 +0.68 29.29 1:02.90
18.COUSSON Bertille 02 Stade Bethunois Pelican Club 1:03.20B 676 +0.69 29.92 1:03.20
19.LENTGE Stella 05 SG Frankfurt 1:03.30B 673 +0.63 30.27 1:03.30
20.HEGMEGI Annie 03 Sweden 1:03.48B 667 +0.69 29.91 1:03.48
21.BAILLIE Ashleigh 06 Team England 1:03.59R 664 +0.79 29.62 1:03.59
22.ROBINSON Sholah 06 Team England 1:03.63R 662 +0.71 29.05 1:03.63
23.GUSSEY Georgia 04 Plymouth Leander Swimming 1:03.65 662 +0.72 29.87 1:03.65
24.PORTELLI Michela 07 Sirens 1:03.76 658 +0.63 30.64 1:03.76
25.TALLANTYRE Seren 08 Swim Wales 1:03.83 656 +0.72 29.45 1:03.83
26.FREDERIKSEN Annika 07 Startfallesskabet GTI 1:03.87 655 +0.70 29.57 1:03.87
27.JURACK Helena 09 SGR Karlsruhe 1:04.02 650 +0.71 29.36 1:04.02
28.SMITH Amalie 09 Swim England South East 1:04.07 649 +0.78 29.54 1:04.07
29.KINSMAN Blythe 07 Team England 1:04.13 647 +0.67 30.55 1:04.13
30.ROBERTS Lacey 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 1:04.19 645 +0.70 30.10 1:04.19
31.VARLEY Beatrice 03 Plymouth Leander Swimming 1:04.61 633 +0.73 29.95 1:04.61
32.GRANT Lucy 07 Swim Wales 1:05.05 620 +0.72 30.25 1:05.05
33.WILLIAMS Katherine 09 Swim England South East 1:05.25 614 +0.67 30.28 1:05.25
34.GABLE Jessica 07 Swim England South East 1:05.27 614 +0.73 30.42 1:05.27
35.PRONK Hannah 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 1:05.43 609 +0.68 30.31 1:05.43
36.LAU Audrey 05 City of Birmingham SC 1:05.65 603 +0.70 29.60 1:05.65
37.BRODER Libby 06 Swim Wales 1:05.97 594 +0.71 30.43 1:05.97
38.OLIVER Emilia 08 Swim England South East 1:06.06 592 +0.72 30.85 1:06.06
39.REINESCH Leeloo 07 Luxembourg 1:06.49 580 +0.70 31.39 1:06.49
40.THIBULT Clara 09 ASPTT Nancy 1:06.61 577 +0.66 30.68 1:06.61



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to FLNS 28.1.24 18:30 - Page 2

24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 17, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT 50m 100m

41.GRONLUND Erica Veggerby 07 Herlev Svomning 1:07.44 556 +0.64 30.92 1:07.44
42.VAN ELSEN Marie 08 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:07.78 548 +0.70 31.11 1:07.78
43.TITCHENER Megan 08 Swim Wales 1:08.00 543 +0.70 31.52 1:08.00
44.HO Chiu Man Rachel 10 City of Birmingham SC 1:08.90 522 +0.77 31.27 1:08.90
45.KOEPPE Ramani 05 TPSK 1925 e.V. 1:08.92* 521 +0.74 31.05 1:08.92
46.GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.38 511 +0.71 32.78 1:09.38
47.SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.47 509 +0.78 33.28 1:09.47
48.TUAN-MU Laura 10 City of Birmingham SC 1:09.98 498 +0.80 32.28 1:09.98
49.LINDMARK MELO Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:10.28 491 +0.63 32.13 1:10.28
50.MATTEL Louisa 09 Sporting Club Thionville 1:10.51 487 +0.79 32.77 1:10.51
51.POWER Orla 08 City of Birmingham SC 1:11.05* 476 +0.74 33.12 1:11.05
52.VERONESE Malya 09 Sporting Club Thionville 1:11.13 474 +0.69 32.56 1:11.13
53.OLIVERO Francesca 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.15* 454 +0.75 32.34 1:12.15
54.POPE Ava 10 City of Birmingham SC 1:13.29* 433 +0.73 34.13 1:13.29
55.MADSEN Amalie Lykke 08 Herlev Svomning 1:15.87* 391 +0.80 33.10 1:15.87

DSQMADSEN Julie Liv 06 Herlev Svomning *
DNSKROGH Emma Brogaard 07 Denmark
DNSMIKKELSEN Amalie 97 Gladsaxe SK
DNSBOTTAZZO Anita 03 Italy
DNSSCHROEDER Katelyn 05 Team Ontario
WDRSATTELMAIER Mia 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.
WDRMESSEL Kellie 04 SV Nikar Heidelberg
WDRLAWTON Jessica 06 Team England
WDRMCMURRAY Ainsley 00 Team Ontario

Junior

1.DAMBORG Martine 07 Denmark 1:00.16A 784 +0.69 28.72 1:00.16
2.ROTH Linda 08 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 1:01.94B 718 +0.77 28.60 1:01.94
3.DZHURA Sofiia 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:02.40B 702 +0.68 29.25 1:02.40
4.PORTELLI Michela 07 Sirens 1:03.76 658 +0.63 30.64 1:03.76
5.TALLANTYRE Seren 08 Swim Wales 1:03.83 656 +0.72 29.45 1:03.83
6.FREDERIKSEN Annika 07 Startfallesskabet GTI 1:03.87 655 +0.70 29.57 1:03.87
7.KINSMAN Blythe 07 Team England 1:04.13 647 +0.67 30.55 1:04.13
8.ROBERTS Lacey 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 1:04.19 645 +0.70 30.10 1:04.19
9.GRANT Lucy 07 Swim Wales 1:05.05 620 +0.72 30.25 1:05.05

10.GABLE Jessica 07 Swim England South East 1:05.27 614 +0.73 30.42 1:05.27
11.PRONK Hannah 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 1:05.43 609 +0.68 30.31 1:05.43
12.OLIVER Emilia 08 Swim England South East 1:06.06 592 +0.72 30.85 1:06.06
13.REINESCH Leeloo 07 Luxembourg 1:06.49 580 +0.70 31.39 1:06.49
14.GRONLUND Erica Veggerby 07 Herlev Svomning 1:07.44 556 +0.64 30.92 1:07.44
15.VAN ELSEN Marie 08 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:07.78 548 +0.70 31.11 1:07.78
16.TITCHENER Megan 08 Swim Wales 1:08.00 543 +0.70 31.52 1:08.00
17.SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.47 509 +0.78 33.28 1:09.47
18.LINDMARK MELO Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:10.28 491 +0.63 32.13 1:10.28
19.POWER Orla 08 City of Birmingham SC 1:11.05* 476 +0.74 33.12 1:11.05
20.OLIVERO Francesca 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.15* 454 +0.75 32.34 1:12.15
21.MADSEN Amalie Lykke 08 Herlev Svomning 1:15.87* 391 +0.80 33.10 1:15.87

DNSKROGH Emma Brogaard 07 Denmark
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 17, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

Youth

1.BAIEVYCH Alina 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 1:01.76B 724 +0.69 28.81 1:01.76
2.JURACK Helena 09 SGR Karlsruhe 1:04.02 650 +0.71 29.36 1:04.02
3.SMITH Amalie 09 Swim England South East 1:04.07 649 +0.78 29.54 1:04.07
4.WILLIAMS Katherine 09 Swim England South East 1:05.25 614 +0.67 30.28 1:05.25
5.THIBULT Clara 09 ASPTT Nancy 1:06.61 577 +0.66 30.68 1:06.61
6.HO Chiu Man Rachel 10 City of Birmingham SC 1:08.90 522 +0.77 31.27 1:08.90
7.GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.38 511 +0.71 32.78 1:09.38
8.TUAN-MU Laura 10 City of Birmingham SC 1:09.98 498 +0.80 32.28 1:09.98
9.MATTEL Louisa 09 Sporting Club Thionville 1:10.51 487 +0.79 32.77 1:10.51

10.VERONESE Malya 09 Sporting Club Thionville 1:11.13 474 +0.69 32.56 1:11.13
11.POPE Ava 10 City of Birmingham SC 1:13.29* 433 +0.73 34.13 1:13.29


